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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
15/02/2020 - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:31.32 578 Q 33.09 39.59 42.84 35.80
2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:31.57 576 Q 32.89 38.89 45.44 34.35
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:31.88 572 Q 35.87 40.14 43.12 32.75
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 2:34.18 547 Q
5. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:35.07 537 Q
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:35.61 532 Q 35.64 41.59 44.71 33.67
7. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.50 513 Q
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.78 510 Q 35.86 40.17 46.90 34.85
9. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:40.88 481 R

10. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 2:41.14 479 R
11. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:43.22 461
12. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:43.84 456 35.53 42.91 49.40 36.00
13. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 2:44.92 447
14. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:46.79 432
15. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:48.36 420
16. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:49.68 410
17. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 2:50.90 401
18. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.28 392
19. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:58.40 353
20. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:03.10 326
21. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 3:08.20 300
22. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 3:08.35 300
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 3:08.95 297
24. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 3:10.61 289
25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 3:17.13 261 44.13 52.49 52.26 48.25
26. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 3:26.67 227
27. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 3:37.65 194

A: 14-15 godina (2006-2005 godiste)

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:35.07 537 Q
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.50 513 Q
3. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:40.88 481 R
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 2:50.90 401

B: 12-13 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:35.61 532 Q 35.64 41.59 44.71 33.67
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.78 510 Q 35.86 40.17 46.90 34.85
3. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:43.22 461
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 2:44.92 447
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 2:46.79 432
6. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:48.36 420
7. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:49.68 410
8. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:52.28 392
9. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:58.40 353

10. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:03.10 326
11. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 3:08.20 300
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 3:08.95 297

C: 10-11 godina (2010-2009 godiste)

1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 3:10.61 289
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 3:17.13 261 44.13 52.49 52.26 48.25
3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 La Kolubara 3:26.67 227
4. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 3:37.65 194
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

VK-EXH JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 La Kolubara 3:37.28 195


